
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Volume Calendar

December  2023

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00098
Nez Perce
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
3
2
8US-95  0.2 Mi. S of NezPerce-Latah Line (SB)

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road N S

MADT 5,089 2,383 2,706
MAWDT 5,424 2,542 2,882
MAWET 4,252 1,984 2,267
N DAYS 10

Road

Date
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5,311
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3,122
1,521
1,601
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5,233
2,502
2,731

27

5,721
2,709
3,012

28

6,150
2,870
3,280

29

6,256
2,875
3,381

30

4,870
2,301
2,569

31

3,414
1,648
1,766
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The last row of statistics contains MADW, standard deviation, and day factor.
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MV01P: Page 1 of 1Created Tue Jan 09 08:35:36 "#" denotes less than 24 hours of data so MADW calculation isn't straight average.


